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
meeting room. Sponsored by Foreign
Policy Club.

DO YOU NEED SOMETHING
REFRESHING after a tiring day? Get
some fresh cold lemonade for only 35
in Morrison dorm. Tues., Wed., Thurs.,
from 7 pm. BWU

IT" I
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SUBLETTER WANTED: 2 BR partially
furnished apt. up for leas May 1 thru end
July. $175 plus utilities. Can 929 7971 ask
toJohn or Bob. Keep trying, esp. after

SPACIOUS FOXCROFT APARTMENT!
Available in May. Pool, tennis, basketball,
weight room. Bus to campus. 2BDR, 2
Bath. Special Rent! Call 942 5128. Keep
trying!

FLEXIBLE SUBLET. 1 person. 2 people,
half summer, entire summer, furnished,
unfurnished. Rent negotiable. Nice duplex
near hospital in bourgeois neighborhood.
Call anytime. 942 1659.

SUMMER SUBLET available at Chancel
lor Square. Fully furnished, comes with
washerdryer, microwave, color TV,
stereo, computer. Close to campus. Call
Elizabeth at 942-552-

SUBLET NOW FOR SUMMER! Apt on
Rosemary St. Easy walk to campus and
Franklin St. Parking places included.
Great location. Price negotiable. Call now!
968-182-

FEMALES NEED person(s) to take over
2br, 24 bath Kensington Trace Apt in
May. Includes microwave, ac, pool, free
bus passes and many extras! Rent negot-
iable. Kim, 967 9468.

FOR RENT SUMMER 'FALL Colonial
Arms on Hillsborough St. Close to
campus and still on Busline 2br, ac. $360
month. CaH Kevin at 933 9538.

GREAT ONE BEDROOM APART-
MENT. Hardwood floors! Available mid
August. $250 a month. Call Chris 968-025-

SUBLET ROSEMARY STREET - well,
not the whole thing but how "bout a 1

BR furnished apartment 8 min. walk
to campus includes parking and
security. Call Jay O'Brien at 929 7648.

DEER, POND. GARDEN, 4 BEDROOMS
PLUS ACRES OF LAND ONLY $425
Mo. 2 full baths, huge kitchen, dining and
living room plus basement. Take up our
lease Beginning of May through July
31, Renew then if you want. Located in
Eb Whitney, but only 25 minutes from
UNC an Old Greensboro HWY. Washer,
dryer, deep freeze, air conditioner also
available, negotiable. Sandy, 992-045- 5 8
am-- 4 pm.

WANTED NON-SMO- KER, own bed-
room, furnished, pool, jaccuzi, clubhouse,
AC, cable, VCR, dishwasher, microwave,
on busline, 13 utilities. $150. Call Chris
before 12 a.m. at 968-012-

SUMMER SUBLET: Spacious bedroom
in two bedroom apartment, two levels, 1

bath, AC. on busline, near Wendy's in
Carrboro. Price negotiable. Call 929-493- 8

Anytime!

FULLY FURNISHED APARTMENT for
sublet IBS May-Au- air conditioned,
parking, quiet, convenient location at Glen
Lennox. Reasonable price. Call Richard
King at 968-006-

1BR APT on busline, 1st month free, call
942-666- and leave message.

CASH FLOW SHORT? Graduate stu-
dent or couple, to rent pleasant one
bedroom garden apt. Close in. Ample
opportunity to earn money toward rent
doing single household maintance, yard
work, occasional housework or errands,
at $5hr. Apt available May 30th. Refer-
ences. For appointment call 942-707-

3 LEVEL, four bedroom, furnished cortdo
for lease over summer. Walking distance
from campus. Good Deal! Call 968-761-

STAY IN CHAPEL HILL THIS
SUMMER RENT FREE! Room, board,
use of pool, tennis courts in exchange for
fight housekeeping and occasional child
care (no weekends). Must have car,
excellent references. Call 942-520- after
3 p.m.

St. Call 97.7985 for an
appointment.

BLOODMOB1LE TOMOR.
ROW, APRIL IS, 19M fa. Sta.
dent Union from 10:0 am to
3:30 pm. Please donate ami
help win the ACC Blood Battle.

LEWIS DORM REUNION: Meet
outside Lewis Wednesday 13th April
6:30 pm for dinner trek to the Ratt
and a fareweO toast at Trolls.

RAZINO, Jeff L. Steve. Kevin.
Marty, Scott. Pete, JR., Jeff D., King.
Rick, Doug, Joe, Rodney, David:
Thanks for a great season. Eighty-nine'- s

the year to shine. Miss you
Zino. Celeste and Stacee.
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Doonesbury

Friendly, neat, conservative student
seeks room in house or private
residence for 88 89 school year.
Walking distance to campus pre-
ferred. Can help furnish. 942-404-
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